Memo/Description

2025 Sales Price

2026 Sales Price

Arab-30 Arabic Big
Book

Big Book-Hard Cover
12 X 12 Hard Cover
AA Comes of Age

12 X 12 Hard Cover
Gift Size

As Bill Sees It Hard
Cover

Came to Believe

Living Sober

Doctor Bob & the Good
Oldtimers

Pass It On

Daily Reflections
Inmate to Inmate

12 X 12 Large Print
12 X 12 Soft Cover
Big Book Large Print
12 X 12 Little Soft
Cover

As Bill Sees It Soft

Cover

Daily Reflections Large
Print

Experience, Strength &
Hope

Big Book Abridged
Large Print

Living Sober Large
Print

Came to Believe Large
Print

As Bill Sees It Large
Print

Big Book Soft Cover

11.50

12.00

11.25

7.00

6.00

11.25

6.50
6.50

7.00
7.00

12.50

5.00

10.30

10.50

12.00

8.15

11.50

13.00

7.00

8.00

7.25

7.25

12.00

11.00

14.50

15.00

14.25

10.00

9.00

14.25

9.50
9.50

10.00
10.00

15.50

8.00

13.30

13.50

15.00

11.15

14.50

16.00

10.00

11.00

10.25

10.25

15.00

14.00



Memo/Description

2025 Sales Price

2026 Sales Price

Big Book Little Soft
Cover

Big Book 75th
Anniversary

Our Great
Responsibility

BIG BOOK — PLAIN
LANGUAGE

BIG BOOK,
CAMBODIAN

Big Book in Italian
Languagel TALB-30

Chinese, simplified Big
Book

Service Manual

12 Concepts of World
Service

FB-17 FRENCH 12 X
12

GERMAN Big Book
KOREAN Big Book
Polish Big Book
Punjabi Big Book

PUNJABI TWELVE &
TWELVE

Romanian 12X12

Romanian Big Book

RUSSIAN 12 STEPS &
12 TRADITION
RUSSIAN BIG BOOK

SPANISH BIG BOOK
(hard cover)

SPANISH AA COMES
OF AGE

6.50

16.00

12.50

11.00

12.00

14.00

11.50

5.00

5.00

8.15

25.30

15.00

12.00

12.50

11.25

11.00

12.00

10.50

12.00

12.00

12.00

9.50

19.00

15.50

14.00

15.00

17.00

14.50

8.00

8.00

11.15

28.30

18.00

15.00

15.50

14.25

14.00

15.00

13.50

15.00

15.00

15.00



Memo/Description

2025 Sales Price

2026 Sales Price

SPANISH CAME TO
BELIEVE

SPANISH LIVING
SOBER

SPANISH DR BOB &
THE GOOD OLT

SPANISH - PASS IT
ON

SPANISH DAILY
REFLECTIONS

SPANISH AA IN
PRISON INMATE TO

SPANISH 12 & 12 Lg
Prnt

SPANISH 12 & 12-soft
cover

SPANISH BIG BOOK
LG PRT

SPANISH AS BILL
SEES IT

De Las Tinieblas Hacia

La Luz

SPANISH BIG BOOK -

ABRIDGED

SPANISH BIG BOOK -

soft cover

SPANISH - SPECIAL
EDITION 4 BK

SPANISH AA
SERVICE MANUAL

SPANISH ONE DAY
AT A TIME

SWAHILI BIG BOOK

6.50

6.50

13.50

12.00

12.50

3.25

10.35

10.50

12.00

10.75

7.00

7.50

11.50

37.50

5.00

13.75

18.20

9.50

9.50

16.50

15.00

15.50

6.25

13.35

13.50

15.00

13.75

10.00

10.50

14.50

40.50

8.00

16.75

21.20



Memo/Description

2025 Sales Price

2026 Sales Price

BIG BOOK -
VIETNAMESE

THIS IS AA

FREQUENTLY ASKED
QUESTIONS

IS AAFOR YOU?

YOUNG PEOPLE AND
AA

WOMEN IN AA

Three Talks by Bill

TWELVE CONCEPTS
FOR WORLD SERV

MEMO TO AN INMATE

HOW IT WORKS -
SINGLE PAGE

AA MEMBER MEDS &
OTHER DRUGS

JACK ALEXANDER
ARTICLE ABOUT AA

DO YOU THINK YOUR
DIFFERENT?

Q&AON
SPONSORSHIP

THE AA GROUP

AA TRADITION HOW
IT DEVELOPED

INSIDE AA

G.S.R. GENERAL
SERVICE REP

12.00
0.25

0.40

0.20

0.65

0.50

0.60

0.90

0.80

0.20

0.50

0.80

0.50

0.25

0.40

1.15
0.80

0.25

15.00
0.29

0.46

0.23

0.75

0.58

0.69

1.056

0.95

0.23

0.58

0.95

0.58

0.29

0.46

1.30
0.95

0.29



Memo/Description

2025 Sales Price

2026 Sales Price

A MESSAGE TO
CORRECTION PRO.

AA FOR NATIVE
NORTH AMERICAN

AA FOR THE OLDER
ALCOHOLIC LP

AA AS A RESOURCE
FOR H/C PROF.

A NEWCOMER ASKS

FAITH LEADERS ASK
ABOUT AA

AAIN
CORRECTIONAL
FACILITIES

AA IN TREATMENT
SETTINGS

TWELVE TRADITIONS
(SINGLE PAGE)

HOW AA MEMBERS
COOPERATE

IS THERE AN
ALCOHOLIC IN YOUR

AAIN YOUR
COMMUNITY

LGBTQ Alcoholics in
AA.

IT SURE BEATS
SITTING IN A CELL

LET'S BE FRIENDLY
WITH OUR

0.25

0.90

0.50

0.50

0.20

0.50

0.90

0.65

0.25

0.65

0.50

0.50

0.50

2.60

0.50

0.29

1.05

0.58

0.58

0.23

0.58

1.05

0.75

0.29

0.75

0.58

0.58

0.58

2.99

0.58



Memo/Description

2025 Sales Price

2026 Sales Price

PROBLEMS OTHER
THAN ALCOHOL

IS AA FOR ME?

Too Young?

WHAT HAPPENED TO
JOE?

IT HAPPENED TO
ALICE

SPEAKING AT NON-
AA MEETINGS

A Member's Eye View
of AA

A BRIEF GUIDE TO
AA

THE TWELVE
TRADITIONS ILLUS.

AA'S LEGACY OF
SERVICE

CIRCLES OF LOVE
AND SERVICE

IF YOU ARE A
PROFESSIONAL...

UNDERSTANDING
ANONYMITY

AA 2014
MEMBERSHIP
SURVEY

BRIDGING THE GAP

AA & THE ARMED
SERVICES

Black in A.A.

AA GRAPEVINE & LA
VINA

0.40

0.50
0.35

0.90

0.90

0.50

0.50

0.60

0.65

0.25

0.90

0.35

0.25

0.35

0.90

0.50

0.52

0.46

0.58
0.40

1.05

1.30

1.056

0.58

0.58

0.69

0.75

0.29

1.05

0.40

0.29

0.40

1.05

0.58

0.60



Memo/Description

2025 Sales Price

2026 Sales Price

CO-FOUNDERS OF
ALCOHOLICS ANONY

IS THERE A
PROBLEM DRINKER
IN THE
WORKPLACE?

THE TWELVE STEPS
ILLUS.

THIS IS AA - LG
PRINT

Frequently Asked
Questions - Large Print
C.P.C. Package

ACCESSIBILITY/SPEC
IAL NEEDS

Many Paths to
Spirituality

THE GOD WORD

AA for Mental Health
Issues

HISPANIC WOMEN IN

AA

RUSSIAN 44
QUESTIONS

RUSSIAN YOUNG
PEOPLE AND AA

RUSSIAN THIS IS AA

RUSSIAN Q & A ON
SPONSORSHIP

RUSSIAN A
NEWCOMER ASKS

0.80

0.25

0.50

1.40

112.10

0.80

0.35

0.40

0.50

0.50

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.20

0.95

0.29

0.58

1.30

1.60

128.92

0.95

0.40

0.45

0.58

0.58

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.23



Memo/Description

2025 Sales Price

2026 Sales Price

RUSSIAN AA IN YOUR
COMMUNITY

RUSSIAN IF YOU ARE
A PROFESSION

RUSSIAN
UNDERSTANDING
ANONYMITY

Upcharge on senior
packet

SPANISH THIS IS AA

SPANISH
FREQUENTLY ASKED
QUEST

SPANISH AA FOR
WOMEN

Spanish Three Talks by
Bi

SPANISH MEMO TO
INMATE

SPANISH AA
MEMBER MEDS &
OTHER

SPANISH JACK
ALEXANDER ARTICLE

SPANISH Q&A ON
SPONSORSHIP

SPANISH THE
GROUP

SPANISH G.S.R.
GENERAL SERV.

SPANISH AA AS A
RESOURCE H/C PR

0.20

0.45

0.45

0.30

0.15

0.25

0.30

0.60

0.80

0.50

0.80

0.25

0.30

0.25

0.50

0.23

0.50

0.50

0.35

0.20

0.30

0.35

0.70

0.95

0.60

0.95

0.30

0.35

0.30

0.60



Memo/Description

2025 Sales Price

2026 Sales Price

SPANISH A
NEWCOMER ASKS

SPANISH AA IN
INSTITUTIONS

SPANISH AA IN
TREATMENT
SETTING

SPANISH AA IN YOUR
COMMUNITY

SPANISH SURE
BEATS SITTING IN A

SPANISH PROBLEMS
OTH THAN ALC
SPANISH IS AA FOR
ME

SPANISH WHAT
HAPPENED TO JOE

SPANISH A
MEMBER'S EYE VIEW

Una Breve Guia

SPANISH 12
TRADITIONS ILLUST

SPANISH CIRCLES
OF LOVE AND SER

SPANISH AA FOR
THE ALCOHOLIC W

SPANISH MANY
PATHS TO
SPIRITUALITY

0.20

0.90

0.40

0.50

2.60

0.40

0.50

0.90

0.65

0.50

0.45

0.25

0.80

0.45

0.25

1.05

0.45

0.60

3.00

0.45

0.60

1.05

0.75

0.60

0.50

0.30

0.95

0.50
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