

Memo/Description	2025 Sales Price	2026 Sales Price
Arab-30 Arabic Big Book	11.50	14.50
Big Book-Hard Cover	12.00	15.00
12 X 12 Hard Cover	11.25	14.25
AA Comes of Age	7.00	10.00
12 X 12 Hard Cover Gift Size	6.00	9.00
As Bill Sees It Hard Cover	11.25	14.25
Came to Believe	6.50	9.50
Living Sober	6.50	9.50
Doctor Bob & the Good Oldtimers	7.00	10.00
Pass It On	7.00	10.00
Daily Reflections	12.50	15.50
Inmate to Inmate	5.00	8.00
12 X 12 Large Print	10.30	13.30
12 X 12 Soft Cover	10.50	13.50
Big Book Large Print	12.00	15.00
12 X 12 Little Soft Cover	8.15	11.15
As Bill Sees It Soft Cover	11.50	14.50
Daily Reflections Large Print	13.00	16.00
Experience, Strength & Hope	7.00	10.00
Big Book Abridged Large Print	8.00	11.00
Living Sober Large Print	7.25	10.25
Came to Believe Large Print	7.25	10.25
As Bill Sees It Large Print	12.00	15.00
Big Book Soft Cover	11.00	14.00

Memo/Description	2025 Sales Price	2026 Sales Price
Big Book Little Soft Cover	6.50	9.50
Big Book 75th Anniversary	16.00	19.00
Our Great Responsibility	12.50	15.50
BIG BOOK – PLAIN LANGUAGE	11.00	14.00
BIG BOOK, CAMBODIAN	12.00	15.00
Big Book in Italian LanguageITALB-30	14.00	17.00
Chinese, simplified Big Book	11.50	14.50
Service Manual	5.00	8.00
12 Concepts of World Service	5.00	8.00
FB-17 FRENCH 12 X 12	8.15	11.15
GERMAN Big Book	25.30	28.30
KOREAN Big Book	15.00	18.00
Polish Big Book	12.00	15.00
Punjabi Big Book	12.50	15.50
PUNJABI TWELVE & TWELVE	11.25	14.25
Romanian 12X12	11.00	14.00
Romanian Big Book	12.00	15.00
RUSSIAN 12 STEPS & 12 TRADITION	10.50	13.50
RUSSIAN BIG BOOK	12.00	15.00
SPANISH BIG BOOK (hard cover)	12.00	15.00
SPANISH AA COMES OF AGE	12.00	15.00

Memo/Description	2025 Sales Price	2026 Sales Price
SPANISH CAME TO BELIEVE	6.50	9.50
SPANISH LIVING SOBER	6.50	9.50
SPANISH DR BOB & THE GOOD OLT	13.50	16.50
SPANISH - PASS IT ON	12.00	15.00
SPANISH DAILY REFLECTIONS	12.50	15.50
SPANISH AA IN PRISON INMATE TO	3.25	6.25
SPANISH 12 & 12 Lg Prnt	10.35	13.35
SPANISH 12 & 12-soft cover	10.50	13.50
SPANISH BIG BOOK LG PRT	12.00	15.00
SPANISH AS BILL SEES IT	10.75	13.75
De Las Tinieblas Hacia La Luz	7.00	10.00
SPANISH BIG BOOK - ABRIDGED	7.50	10.50
SPANISH BIG BOOK - soft cover	11.50	14.50
SPANISH - SPECIAL EDITION 4 BK	37.50	40.50
SPANISH AA SERVICE MANUAL	5.00	8.00
SPANISH ONE DAY AT A TIME	13.75	16.75
SWAHILI BIG BOOK	18.20	21.20

Memo/Description	2025 Sales Price	2026 Sales Price
BIG BOOK - VIETNAMESE	12.00	15.00
THIS IS AA	0.25	0.29
FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS	0.40	0.46
IS AA FOR YOU?	0.20	0.23
YOUNG PEOPLE AND AA	0.65	0.75
WOMEN IN AA	0.50	0.58
Three Talks by Bill	0.60	0.69
TWELVE CONCEPTS FOR WORLD SERV	0.90	1.05
MEMO TO AN INMATE	0.80	0.95
HOW IT WORKS - SINGLE PAGE	0.20	0.23
AA MEMBER MEDS & OTHER DRUGS	0.50	0.58
JACK ALEXANDER ARTICLE ABOUT AA	0.80	0.95
DO YOU THINK YOUR DIFFERENT?	0.50	0.58
Q & A ON SPONSORSHIP	0.25	0.29
THE AA GROUP	0.40	0.46
AA TRADITION HOW IT DEVELOPED	1.15	1.30
INSIDE AA	0.80	0.95
G.S.R. GENERAL SERVICE REP	0.25	0.29

Memo/Description	2025 Sales Price	2026 Sales Price
-------------------------	-------------------------	-------------------------

A MESSAGE TO CORRECTION PRO.	0.25	0.29
---------------------------------	------	------

AA FOR NATIVE NORTH AMERICAN	0.90	1.05
---------------------------------	------	------

AA FOR THE OLDER ALCOHOLIC LP	0.50	0.58
----------------------------------	------	------

AA AS A RESOURCE FOR H/C PROF.	0.50	0.58
-----------------------------------	------	------

A NEWCOMER ASKS	0.20	0.23
-----------------	------	------

FAITH LEADERS ASK ABOUT AA	0.50	0.58
-------------------------------	------	------

AA IN CORRECTIONAL FACILITIES	0.90	1.05
-------------------------------------	------	------

AA IN TREATMENT SETTINGS	0.65	0.75
-----------------------------	------	------

TWELVE TRADITIONS (SINGLE PAGE)	0.25	0.29
------------------------------------	------	------

HOW AA MEMBERS COOPERATE	0.65	0.75
-----------------------------	------	------

IS THERE AN ALCOHOLIC IN YOUR	0.50	0.58
----------------------------------	------	------

AA IN YOUR COMMUNITY	0.50	0.58
-------------------------	------	------

LGBTQ Alcoholics in A.A.	0.50	0.58
-----------------------------	------	------

IT SURE BEATS SITTING IN A CELL	2.60	2.99
------------------------------------	------	------

LET'S BE FRIENDLY WITH OUR	0.50	0.58
-------------------------------	------	------

Memo/Description	2025 Sales Price	2026 Sales Price
PROBLEMS OTHER THAN ALCOHOL	0.40	0.46
IS AA FOR ME?	0.50	0.58
Too Young?	0.35	0.40
WHAT HAPPENED TO JOE?	0.90	1.05
IT HAPPENED TO ALICE	1.15	1.30
SPEAKING AT NON-AA MEETINGS	0.90	1.05
A Member's Eye View of AA	0.50	0.58
A BRIEF GUIDE TO AA	0.50	0.58
THE TWELVE TRADITIONS ILLUS.	0.60	0.69
AA'S LEGACY OF SERVICE	0.65	0.75
CIRCLES OF LOVE AND SERVICE	0.25	0.29
IF YOU ARE A PROFESSIONAL...	0.90	1.05
UNDERSTANDING ANONYMITY	0.35	0.40
AA 2014 MEMBERSHIP SURVEY	0.25	0.29
BRIDGING THE GAP	0.35	0.40
AA & THE ARMED SERVICES	0.90	1.05
Black in A.A.	0.50	0.58
AA GRAPEVINE & LA VINA	0.52	0.60

Memo/Description	2025 Sales Price	2026 Sales Price
-------------------------	-------------------------	-------------------------

CO-FOUNDERS OF ALCOHOLICS ANONY	0.80	0.95
---------------------------------	------	------

IS THERE A PROBLEM DRINKER IN THE WORKPLACE?	0.25	0.29
--	------	------

THE TWELVE STEPS ILLUS.	0.50	0.58
-------------------------	------	------

THIS IS AA - LG PRINT	1.15	1.30
-----------------------	------	------

Frequently Asked Questions - Large Print	1.40	1.60
--	------	------

C.P.C. Package	112.10	128.92
----------------	--------	--------

ACCESSIBILITY/SPECIAL NEEDS	0.80	0.95
-----------------------------	------	------

Many Paths to Spirituality	0.35	0.40
----------------------------	------	------

THE GOD WORD	0.40	0.45
--------------	------	------

AA for Mental Health Issues	0.50	0.58
-----------------------------	------	------

HISPANIC WOMEN IN AA	0.50	0.58
----------------------	------	------

RUSSIAN 44 QUESTIONS	0.45	0.50
----------------------	------	------

RUSSIAN YOUNG PEOPLE AND AA	0.45	0.50
-----------------------------	------	------

RUSSIAN THIS IS AA	0.45	0.50
--------------------	------	------

RUSSIAN Q & A ON SPONSORSHIP	0.45	0.50
------------------------------	------	------

RUSSIAN A NEWCOMER ASKS	0.20	0.23
-------------------------	------	------

Memo/Description	2025 Sales Price	2026 Sales Price
-------------------------	-------------------------	-------------------------

RUSSIAN AA IN YOUR COMMUNITY	0.20	0.23
------------------------------	------	------

RUSSIAN IF YOU ARE A PROFESSION	0.45	0.50
---------------------------------	------	------

RUSSIAN UNDERSTANDING ANONYMITY	0.45	0.50
---------------------------------	------	------

Upcharge on senior packet	0.30	0.35
---------------------------	------	------

SPANISH THIS IS AA	0.15	0.20
--------------------	------	------

SPANISH FREQUENTLY ASKED QUEST	0.25	0.30
--------------------------------	------	------

SPANISH AA FOR WOMEN	0.30	0.35
----------------------	------	------

Spanish Three Talks by Bi	0.60	0.70
---------------------------	------	------

SPANISH MEMO TO INMATE	0.80	0.95
------------------------	------	------

SPANISH AA MEMBER MEDS & OTHER	0.50	0.60
--------------------------------	------	------

SPANISH JACK ALEXANDER ARTICLE	0.80	0.95
--------------------------------	------	------

SPANISH Q&A ON SPONSORSHIP	0.25	0.30
----------------------------	------	------

SPANISH THE GROUP	0.30	0.35
-------------------	------	------

SPANISH G.S.R. GENERAL SERV.	0.25	0.30
------------------------------	------	------

SPANISH AA AS A RESOURCE H/C PR	0.50	0.60
---------------------------------	------	------

Memo/Description	2025 Sales Price	2026 Sales Price
SPANISH A NEWCOMER ASKS	0.20	0.25
SPANISH AA IN INSTITUTIONS	0.90	1.05
SPANISH AA IN TREATMENT SETTING	0.40	0.45
SPANISH AA IN YOUR COMMUNITY	0.50	0.60
SPANISH SURE BEATS SITTING IN A	2.60	3.00
SPANISH PROBLEMS OTH THAN ALC	0.40	0.45
SPANISH IS AA FOR ME	0.50	0.60
SPANISH WHAT HAPPENED TO JOE	0.90	1.05
SPANISH A MEMBER'S EYE VIEW	0.65	0.75
Una Breve Guia	0.50	0.60
SPANISH 12 TRADITIONS ILLUSTR	0.45	0.50
SPANISH CIRCLES OF LOVE AND SER	0.25	0.30
SPANISH AA FOR THE ALCOHOLIC W	0.80	0.95
SPANISH MANY PATHS TO SPIRITUALITY	0.45	0.50